Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
PR

4X M6X1.0
HELICOIL 7.0
NOTES:
1. -TT1 TABLETOP OPTION REQUIRED FOR LOWER AXIS
OF XY ASSEMBLIES WHEN FOLDBACK OPTION IS CHOSEN.
  2.   DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO115SL-050 50 58.4-63.2 75 287.6 147.6 100 101.6
PRO115SL-100 100 109.2-114 125 337.6 172.6 100, 200 101.6
PRO115SL-150 150 160-164.8 175 387.6 197.6 100, 200 101.6
PRO115SL-200 200 210.8-215.6 225 437.6 222.6 100, 200, 300 101.6
PRO115SL-250 250 261.8-266.4 275 487.6 247.6 100, 200, 300 101.6, 355.6
PRO115SL-300 300 312.4-317.2 325 537.6 272.6 100, 200, 300, 400 101.6, 355.6
PRO115SL-400 400 414-418.8 425 637.6 322.6 100, 200, 300, 400,
500 101.6, 457.2
PRO115SL-500 500 515.6-519 525 737.6 372.6 100, 200, 300, 400,
500, 600 101.6, 457.2
PRO115SL-600 600 617.2-619 625 837.6 422.6 100, 200, 300, 400,
500, 600, 700 101.6, 457.2, 660.4
PRO115SL
Lin
ea

CABLE CARRIER
CROSS SECTION
NOTES:
1. -TT1 TABLETOP OPTION REQUIRED FOR LOWER AXIS
OF XY ASSEMBLIES WHEN FOLDBACK OPTION IS CHOSEN.
  2.   DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO115SLE-050 50 58.4-63.2 75 287.6 147.6 100 101.6
PRO115SLE-100 100 109.2-114 125 337.6 172.6 100, 200 101.6
PRO115SLE-150 150 160-164.8 175 387.6 197.6 100, 200 101.6
PRO115SLE-200 200 210.8-215.6 225 437.6 222.6 100, 200, 300 101.6
PRO115SLE-250 250 261.8-266.4 275 487.6 247.6 100, 200, 300 101.6, 355.6
PRO115SLE-300 300 312.4-317.2 325 537.6 272.6 100, 200, 300, 400 101.6, 355.6
PRO115SLE-400 400 414-418.8 425 637.6 322.6 100, 200, 300, 400,
500 101.6, 457.2
PRO115SLE-500 500 515.6-519 525 737.6 372.6 100, 200, 300, 400,
500, 600 101.6, 457.2
PRO115SLE-600 600 617.2-619 625 837.6 422.6 100, 200, 300, 400,
500, 600, 700 101.6, 457.2, 660.4
PRO115SLE
Linear Stages
PRO115SL/SLE Series